EB Series Corded Tool Systems for
Precision Threaded Fastening
Caterpillar use Stanley Assembly Technologies
engineered assembly solutions to achieve reliability and
production efficiency in high torque applications.
STANLEY® Engineered Fastening is committed to helping
our customers
•  Improve production speed and quality by delivering application solutions that are fit for

Rated
Speed
Max
Torque
“R” Side
to Center
“L”
Length
Weight Output
RPM NM lb ft mm in mm in kg lb standard
EB12PB-2 1760 2 1.5 20 0.8 222 8.7 0.78 1.7 1/4 QC
EB12PB-4 1115 4 2.9 20 0.8 222 8.7 0.78 1.7 1/4 QC
EB12PB-6 2300 6 4.4 20 0.8 264 10.4 0.78 1.7 1/4 QC
EB12PB-9 1595 9 6.6 20 0.8 264 10.4 0.78 1.7 1/4 QC
EB12PB-14 1020 14 10 20 0.8 264 10.4 0.78 1.7 1/4 QC
EB22PB-16 1225 16 11 20 0.8 290 11.4 1.16 2.5 1/4 QC
EB22PB-20 981 20 14.8 20 0.8 290 11.4 1.21 2.7 1/4 QC
EB33PB-28 1590 28 20 26 1.04 288 11.3 1.49 3.2 3/8˝ SD
EB33PB-40 1120 40 29 26 1.04 288 11.3 1.55 3.4 3/8˝ SD
EB34PB1-55 830 55 40 32 1.25 324 12.8 2.31 5.1 1/2˝ SD
EB34PB1-75 545 75 55.3 32 1.25 324 12.8 2.55 5.6 1/2˝ SD
EB34PB1-105 410 105 77.5 32 1.25 324 12.8 2.55 5.6 1/2˝ SD
Pistol Push-to-Start
EB12PP-2 1760 2 1.5 20 0.8 265 10.4 0.93 2 1/4 QC
EB12PP-4 1115 4 2.9 20 0.8 265 10.4 0.93 2 1/4 QC
EB12PP-6 2300 6 4.4 20 0.8 265 10.4 0.93 2 1/4 QC

Rated
Speed
Max
Torque
“R” Side
to Center
“L”
Length
Weight Output
RPM NM lb ft mm in mm in kg lb standard
EB12LB-2 1760 2 1.5 20.4 0.8 359 14.1 0.85 1.87 1/4˝ QC
EB12LB-4 1115 4 2.9 20.4 0.8 359 14.1 0.85 1.87 1/4˝ QC
EB12LB-6 2300 6 4.4 20.4 0.8 359 14.1 0.85 1.87 1/4˝ QC
EB12LB-9 1595 9 6.6 20.4 0.8 359 14.1 0.85 1.87 1/4˝ QC
EB12LB-14 1020 14 10.3 20.4 0.8 359 14.1 0.85 1.87 1/4˝ QC
EB22LB-16 1340 16 11.8 23.7 0.93 352 13.8 1.06 2.33 3/8˝ SD
EB22LB-20 1071 20 14.8 23.7 0.93 365 14.4 1.1 2.4 3/8˝ SD
EB33LB-28 1590 28 20.7 24.7 0.97 416 16.4 1.4 3.08 3/8˝ SD
EB33LB-40 1120 40 29.5 24.7 0.97 416 16.4 1.4 3.08 3/8˝ SD
EB34LB1-55 830 55 40.6 26.7 1.05 463 18.2 2.04 4.49 1/2˝ SD
EB44LB1-80 895 80 59 26.7 1.05 479 18.9 2.5 5.5 1/2˝ SD
EB34LB1-75 545 75 55.3 26.7 1.05 491.51 19.35 2.04 4.49 1/2˝ SD
EB55LB1-100 853 100 73.8 32 1.25 479 18.9 5.17 11.38 1/2˝ SD
EB34LB1-105 410 105 77.5 26.7 1.05 491.51 19.35 2.04 4.49 1/2˝ SD
EB44LB1-120 560 120 88.5 26.7 1.05 479 18.9 2.85 6.27 1/2˝ SD
EB55LB2-120 850 120 88.5 32 1.25 564 22.2 5.17 11.4 3/4˝ SD
EB45LB2-140 465 140 103.3 29 1.15 533 21 3.42 7.52 3/4˝ SD
EB55LB2-170 640 170 125.4 32 1.25 560 22.1 4.62 10.18 3/4˝ SD
EB45LB2-190 355 190 140.2 29 1.15 533 21 4.3 9.46 3/4˝ SD
EB55LB2-250 400 250 184.4 32 1.25 560 22.1 4.93 10.85 3/4˝ SD
EB55LB3-320 310 320 236 32 1.25 573 22.5 5.01 11.03 3/4˝ SD
EB55LB4-460 220 460 339.3 44 1.7 621 24.4 7.6 16.73 1˝ SD
EB55LB4-620 165 620 457.3 44 1.7 621 24.4 7.6 16.73 1˝ SD
EB55LB5-800 125 800 590.1 48 1.9 651 25.6 10.05 22.12 1˝ SD
EB55LB5-1100 80 1100 811.4 48 1.9 651 25.6 10.05 22.12 1˝ SD
EB55LB5-1500 60 1500 1106.4 48 1.9 683 26.9 10.05 22.12 1˝ SD
EB55LB5-2000 50 2000 1475.2 48 1.9 683 26.9 10.57 23.25 1˝ SD
Inline Push-to-Start Lever
EB12LP-2 1760 2 1.5 20.4 0.8 359 14.1 0.85 1.87 1/4˝ QC
EB12LP-4 1115 4 2.9 20.4 0.8 359 14.1 0.85 1.87 1/4˝ QC
EB12LP-6 2300 6 4.4 20.4 0.8 359 14.1 0.85 1.87 1/4˝ QC

Rated
Speed
Max
Torque
“R” Side
to Center
“H”
Head Height
“L”
Length
Weight Output
RPM NM lb ft mm in mm in mm in kg lb standard
EB12LA10-6 2110 6 4.42 10 0.39 31.9 1.26 319.3 12.6 0.89 1.96 1/4˝ SD
EB12LA13-8 1400 8 5.9 13 0.51 32.7 1.29 321.6 12.7 0.93 2.05 3/8˝ SD
EB12LA13-13 970 13 9.58 13 0.51 32.7 1.29 321.6 12.7 0.93 2.05 3/8˝ SD
EB22LA13-13 1550 13 9.58 13 0.51 32.7 1.29 343.3 13.5 1.08 2.38 3/8˝ SD
EB22LA13-18 1075 18 13.3 13 0.51 32.7 1.29 343.3 13.5 1.08 2.38 3/8˝ SD
EB22LA15-24 825 24 17.7 15 0.59 36.5 1.44 366.5 14.4 1.21 2.66 3/8˝ SD
EB33LA15-27 1515 27 19.91 15 0.59 36.5 1.44 415.7 16.4 1.55 3.41 3/8˝ SD
EB33LA18-35 1165 35 25.81 18 0.71 39.3 1.55 444.7 17.5 1.66 3.65 3/8˝ SD
EB33LA15-40 1015 40 29.49 15 0.59 36.5 1.44 415.7 16.4 1.55 3.41 3/8˝ SD
EB33LA19-40 1025 40 29.49 19 0.75 48.7 1.92 458.4 18 1.87 4.11 1/2˝ SD
EB33LA18-48 880 48 35.39 18 0.71 39.3 1.55 455.4 17.9 1.66 3.65 3/8˝ SD
EB33LA19-60 680 60 44.24 19 0.75 48.7 1.92 458.4 18 2.04 4.5 1/2˝ SD
EB44LA19-55 1190 55 40.55 19 0.75 48.7 1.92 458.4 18 2.78 6.12 1/2˝ SD
EB34LA19-70 610 70 51.61 19 0.75 48.7 1.92 488 19.2 2.34 5.15 1/2˝ SD
EB44LA19-80 845 80 58.98 19 0.75 48.7 1.92 525.4 20.7 2.78 6.12 1/2˝ SD
EB34LA22A-80 510 80 58.98 22 0.87 50 2 530 20.9 2.66 5.85 1/2˝ SD
EB44LA22A-80 810 80 58.98 22 0.87 50 2 539 21.2 3.1 6.82 1/2˝ SD
EB34LA22A-115 340 115 84.79 22 0.87 50 2 530 20.9 2.66 5.85 1/2˝ SD
EB44LA22A-120 550 120 88.48 22 0.87 50 2 539 21.2 3.29 7.23 1/2˝ SD
EB55LA26-120 825 120 88.48 26 1.02 60 2.4 632 24.9 5.72 12.58 3/4˝ SD
EB55LA26-160 620 160 117.97 26 1.02 60 2.4 632 24.9 5.81 12.78 3/4˝ SD
EB45LA26-165 400 165 121.65 26 1.02 60 2.4 582 22.9 5.25 11.56 3/4˝ SD
EB45LA26-220 260 220 162.21 26 1.02 60 2.4 582 22.9 5.57 12.27 3/4˝ SD
EB55LA26-220 460 220 162.21 26 1.02 60 2.4 632 24.9 5.83 12.82 3/4˝ SD
EB55LA32-300 340 300 221.19 32 1.26 73 2.9 639 25.1 6.46 14.21 3/4˝ SD
EB55LA32-400 225 400 294.92 32 1.26 73 2.9 639 25.1 6.46 14.21 3/4˝ SD
Angle and Flush Angle Lever Tools
6
Angle tools can access fasteners in spaces not accessible to straight tools. Their longer effective
length uses the tool body as the lever to counter torque range impulse. Flush socket angle heads,

Radius
“T”
Thickness
“W”
Width
“P”
Length
“L”
Length
Weight
Max
Hex Size
Max
Tube Size
RPM NM lb ft mm in mm in mm in in mm in mm kg lb mm in mm in
EB33LT346-25 1165 25 18.4 13 0.52 14 0.54 42 1.7 34 1.3 511 20.1 2.34 5.15 13 0.5 9.3 0.365
EB33LT572-25 1165 25 18.4 13 0.52 14 0.54 42 1.7 34 1.3 518 20.4 2.34 5.15 13 0.5 9.3 0.365
EB33LT349-25 1165 25 18.4 38.1 1.5 14.1 0.56 42.2 1.66 55.6 2.19 539.7 21.25 2.27 5.01 13 0.5 9.3 0.365
EB33LT387-25 1165 25 18.4 38.1 1.5 14.1 0.56 42.2 1.66 34 1.34 518.1 20.4 2.34 5.15 13 0.5 9.3 0.365
EB33LT358-25 1165 25 18.4 13 0.52 14 0.54 42 1.66 34 1.34 518.1 20.4 2.31 5.1 13 0.5 9.3 0.365
EB33LT641-25 1165 25 18.4 13 0.52 14 0.54 42 1.66 56 2.19 539 21.22 1.81 4 13 0.5 9.3 0.365
EB33LT74-30 460 30 22.1 18 0.73 14 0.54 48 1.9 44 1.7 517 20.3 2.3 5.06 18 0.71 11.6 0.455
EB33LT312-30 847 30 22.1 18 0.73 14 0.56 48 1.88 47 1.86 547.6 21.56 1.81 4 18 0.71 11.6 0.455
EB33LT473-30 965 30 22.1 18.4 0.73 14.3 0.56 57.2 2.25 38.9 1.53 533.5 21 2.75 6.06 18 0.71 11.6 0.455
EB33LT527-30 881 30 22.1 18.4 0.73 15.9 0.62 47.7 1.88 16.3 0.64 500.6 19.71 2.3 5.06 18 0.71 11.6 0.455
EB33LT375-41 710 41 30.2 13 0.52 22 0.85 44 1.7 59 2.3 466 8.3 2.48 5.45 13 0.5 9.3 0.365
EB33LT621-41 719 41 30.2 15.9 0.63 20.3 0.8 52.4 2.06 26.4 1.04 521 20.51 2.5 5.5 15 0.59 10.4 0.41
EB34LT23-41 695 41 30.2 18 0.73 23 0.91 48 1.88 44 1.72 580.9 22.87 1.64 3.61 18 0.71 11.6 0.455
EB34LT623-57 480 57 42 26.4 1.04 19.4 0.765 74.6 2.94 60.7 2.39 603.8 23.73 4.13 9.1 27 1.06 19.4 0.765
EB34LT99-62 460 62 45.7 26 1.04 20 0.76 75 2.9 65 2.5 604 23.8 2.93 6.45 27 1.06 19.4 0.765
EB44LT20-102 430 102 75.2 26 1.04 32 1.24 75 2.9 65 2.5 628 24.7 4.46 9.82 27 1.06 19.4 0.765
EB55LT424-180 325 180 132.8 31 1.22 30 1.18 100 3.94 74 2.91 740.1 29.14 8.32 18.34 32 1.25 20 0.801
Inline Tubenut Lever
EB22LT252-25 500 25 18.4 13 0.52 14 0.54 42 1.7 56 2.2 434 17.1 1.79 3.93 13 0.5 9.3 0.365
EB22LT571-25 500 25 18.4 13 0.52 14 0.54 42 1.7 56 2.2 434 17.1 1.79 3.93 13 0.5 9.3 0.365
EB33LT252-25 739 25 18.4 38.1 1.5 14.1 0.56 42.2 1.66 55.9 2.2 512.7 20.19 1.95 4.3 13 0.5 9.3 0.365
EB33LT326-25 739 25 18.4 13.1 0.515 14.1 0.56 42.2 1.66 77.5 3.05 534.3 21.04 1.95 4.3 13 0.5 8.1 0.32
EB33LT264-50 422 50 36.9 21.4 0.84 17.5 0.69 54 2.13 78.8 3.1 535.7 21.09 1.95 4.3 24 0.94 13.6 0.535
Vertical Tubenut Lever
EB34LT150-30 945 30 22.1 18 0.73 14 0.56 48 1.9 47 1.9 521 20.5 2.73 5.99 19 0.75 11.6 0.455
Tubenut Lever Tools
“P”“P”
7
Tubenut Head

“W”
Width
“P”
Length
“L”
Length
Weight
Max
Hex Size
RPM NM lb ft mm in mm in mm in in mm in mm kg lb mm in
EB12LC8-8 1065 8 5.9 13 0.52 16.2 0.64 25.4 1 44.6 1.76 382 15 1.1 2.4 13 1/2˝
EB12LC106-8 1065 8 5.9 13 0.52 16.2 0.64 25.4 1 64.6 2.54 401 15.8 1.1 2.4 13 1/2˝
EB12LC8-13 680 13 9.6 13 0.52 16.2 0.64 25.4 1 44.6 1.76 382 15 1.1 2.4 13 1/2˝
EB12LC106-13 680 13 9.6 13 0.52 16.2 0.64 25.4 1 64.6 2.54 401 15.8 1.1 2.4 13 1/2˝
EB12LC550-14 680 14 10.3 13 0.5 11.4 0.45 25.4 1 67.1 2.64 402 15.8 1.1 2.4 13 1/2˝
EB22LC8-16 895 16 11.8 13 0.52 16.2 0.64 25.4 1 44.6 1.76 453 17.8 1.7 3.8 13 1/2˝
EB22LC35-16 893 16 11.8 21 0.81 14 0.55 38 1.5 75 2.95 479.8 18.89 2.72 6 19 3/4˝
EB33LC13-22 1310 22 16.3 13 0.52 20.6 0.81 31.8 1.25 47.3 1.86 530 20.8 2.5 5.5 13 1/2˝
EB33LC216-27 990 27 19.9 13 0.5 15 0.59 31.8 1.25 47.3 1.86 530 20.8 2.5 5.5 13 1/2˝
EB33LC563-27 990 27 19.9 13 0.52 15.9 0.63 31.8 1.25 47.3 1.86 530 20.8 2.5 5.5 13 1/2˝
EB33LC301-27 991 27 19.9 13 0.53 16 0.63 32 1.25 47 1.86 463 18.23 2.72 6 13 1/2˝
EB33LC13-30 840 30 22.1 13 0.52 20.6 0.81 31.8 1.25 47.3 1.86 530 20.8 2.5 5.5 13 1/2˝
EB33LC173-30 990 30 22.1 13.5 0.53 15.9 0.63 31.8 1.25 93 3.66 590 23.2 2.5 5.5 13 1/2˝
EB33LC362-30 932 30 22.1 13 0.5 16 0.63 26 1.02 66 2.59 549.1 21.62 2.72 6 13 1/2˝
EB33LC246-33 880 33 24.3 16 0.63 20.6 0.81 31.8 1.25 48.3 1.9 531 20.9 2.9 6.4 14 9/16˝
EB33LC16-35 881 35 25.8 21 0.81 21 0.84 38 1.5 75 2.95 558.1 21.97 2.59 5.7 19 3/4˝
EB44LC508-35 1341 35 25.8 13 0.53 14 0.57 31.8 1.25 47 1.47 591 23.3 3.1 6.82 13 1/2˝
EB33LC484-42 610 42 31 16 0.63 18.5 0.73 31.8 1.25 86.1 3.39 554 21.8 2.36 5.21 15 19/32˝
Crowfoot Lever Tools
Crowfoot nutrunners have a range of sizes and torque levels to access fasteners. A crowfoot nutrunner
uses special tool geometry to access hard-to-reach applications where more conventional tools won’t fit.
Special head designs can solve most demanding assembly problems.

Torque
“R” Nose
Radius
“T”
Thickness
“W”
Width
“P”
Length
“L”
Length
Weight
Max
Hex Size
RPM NM lb ft mm in mm in mm in in mm in mm kg lb mm in
EB34LC10-58 510 58 42.8 21 0.81 27.94 1.1 38.1 1.5 70.7 2.78 616 24.2 3.52 7.74 19 3/4˝
EB34LC226-59 500 59 43.5 17 0.66 17 0.66 38 1.5 68 2.69 614 24.17 3.4 7.5 16 5/8˝
EB33LC501-60 499 60 44.3 16.8 0.66 17 0.67 38.1 1.5 123 4.85 616 24.2 3.52 7.74 15 5/8˝
EB34LC515-60 471 60 44.3 12 0.48 25 0.99 38 1.5 125 4.94 597.7 23.53 3.49 7.7 12 7/16˝
EB34LC162-62 321 62 45.7 13 0.52 21 0.82 38 1.5 97 3.82 664.6 26.17 3.76 8.3 13 1/2˝
EB34LC601-73 337 73 53.8 21 0.81 17 0.66 38 1.5 71 2.78 638.3 25.13 3.63 8 19 3/4˝
EB44LC404-75 508 75 55.3 16.8 0.66 26.16 1.03 38.1 1.5 68.4 2.7 626 24.7 4.2 9.3 16 5/8˝
EB45LC365-80 438 80 59 13 0.53 28 1.12 38 1.5 97 3.82 735 28.9 5.25 11.56 13 1/2˝
EB45LC275-80 580 80 59 13 0.52 28 1.12 56 2.19 86 3.39 699.1 27.52 4.08 9 13 1/2˝
EB45LC613-81 581 81 59.8 13 0.52 28 1.1 38.1 1.5 33.6 1.32 642 25.3 4.6 10.2 13 1/2˝
EB45LC614-81 581 81 59.8 13 0.52 28.9 1.14 38.1 1.5 123 4.85 750 29.5 5.1 11.2 13 1/2˝
EB45LC637-81 581 81 59.7 13 0.52 27 1.07 38 1.5 129 5.07 705.3 27.77 4.08 9 13 1/2˝
EB44LC10-88 520 88 64.9 21 0.81 27.94 1.1 38.1 1.5 70.7 2.78 628 24.7 4.6 10.2 19 3/4˝
EB44LC31-88 520 88 64.9 21 0.81 27.94 1.1 38.1 1.5 38.9 1.53 596 23.4 4.6 10.2 19 3/4˝
EB44LC31-102 455 102 75.2 21 0.81 27.94 1.1 38.1 1.5 38.9 1.53 596 23.4 4.6 10.2 19 3/4˝
EB44LC260-110 455 110 81.1 17 0.69 15 0.6 73 2.89 18 0.71 576.3 22.69 4.08 9 18 11/16˝
EB34LC615-110 267 110 81.1 16 0.63 38.9 1.53 31.8 1.25 76.1 3 619.6 24.4 4.6 10.2 16 5/8˝
EB45LC630-145 262 145 106.9 25 1 22 0.87 51 1.99 99 3.92 746.8 29.4 4.08 9 24 15/16˝
EB55LC612-150 459 150 110.6 20 0.8 35 1.37 39 1.53 46 1.81 636.4 25.05 4.54 10 19 3/4˝
EB55LC606-150 459 150 110.6 20 0.8 32.9 1.3 38.9 1.53 38.9 1.53 636.4 25.1 5.4 11.8 19 3/4˝
EB55LC21-216 290 216 159.3 29 1.16 30.86 1.21 58.7 2.31 57.8 2.27 724 28.5 5.4 11.8 27 1-1/8˝
EB55LC626-250 262 250 184.4 25 0.98 37.29 1.47 95.3 3.75 113.9 4.49 795.2 31.3 10.5 23.24 24 15/16˝
Vertical Crowfoot Lever
EB33LC624-28 1118 28 20.7 21 0.81 14 0.55 38 1.5 75 2.95 470.8 18.53 2.49 5.5 19 3/4˝
EB34LC298-49 595 49 36.2 13 0.52 20.9 0.82 38.1 1.5 97.1 3.82 559 22 3.61 7.95 13 1/2˝
EB34LC586-74 408 74 54.6 21 0.81 27.94 1.1 38.1 1.5 70.7 2.78 564 22.2 3.8 8.3 19 3/4˝
EB55LC625-237 309 237 174.8 25 0.98 40.89 1.61 95.3 3.75 113.9 4.49 809.8 31.9 11.4 25.23 24 15/16˝
Inline Crowfoot Lever
EB22LC521-30 475 30 22.1 13 0.53 16 0.63 32 1.25 45 1.76 419.3 16.51 1.83 4.03 13 1/2˝
EB33LC521-30 739 30 22.1 13 0.53 16 0.63 32 1.25 45 1.76 498 19.61 1.9 4.19 13 1/2˝
9
“L”
10
Hold & Drive Lever
Model
Rated
Speed
Max
Torque
“R” Side
to Center
“H” Head
Height
“L”
Length
Weight Travel
RPM NM lb ft mm in mm in mm in kg lb standard
EB33LH18V1-46 880 46 33.9 18 0.71 131.9 5.2 464 18.3 2.2 4.9
1˝
EB34LH22AV1-77 510 77 56.8 22 0.87 143.8 5.7 521 20.5 3.4 7.5
EB34LH22AV1-110 335 110 81.1 22 0.87 143.8 5.7 543 21.4 3.4 7.5
EB55LH26V1-150 620 150 110.6 26 1.02 142.8 5.6 637 25.1 5.8 12.8
EB45LH26V1-155 400 155 114.3 26 1.02 142.8 5.6 582 22.9 5.5 12.1
EB45LH26V1-220 260 220 162.3 26 1.02 142.8 5.6 582 22.9 5.5 12.1
EB55LH32V1-285 340 285 210.2 32 1.3 179.6 7.1 639 25.1 6.2 13.6
EB55LH32V1-380 225 380 280.3 32 1.3 179.6 7.1 639 25.1 6.2 13.6
EB33LH18V2-46 880 46 33.9 18 0.71 190.3 7.5 464 18.3 2.1 4.6
2”
EB34LH22AV2-77 510 77 56.8 22 0.87 199 7.8 521 20.5 3.1 6.8
EB34LH22AV2-110 335 110 81.1 22 0.87 199 7.8 543 21.4 3.1 6.8
EB45LH26V2-155 400 155 114.3 26 1.02 168.2 6.6 582 22.9 4.6 10
EB55LH26V2-210 460 210 154.9 26 1.02 168.2 6.6 637 25.1 5.8 12.8
EB45LH26V2-220 260 220 162.3 26 1.02 168.2 6.6 582 22.9 4.6 10
EB55LH32V2-285 340 285 210.2 32 1.3 205 8.1 639 25.1 6.2 13.6
EB55LH32V2-380 225 380 280.3 32 1.3 205 8.1 639 25.1 6.2 13.6
Hold and Drive tools simultaneously hold the bolt while the nut is tightened. A formed end on the bolt
interfaces with a mating tang holder or bit to prevent bolt rotation. The non-rotating tang holder or bit
retracts into the tool to allow the rotating socket to engage the nut. Selection of the tang or bit holders
depends on the socket size. The bolt can extend beyond the nut no further than the specified travel

11
Hold & Drive Fixtured
Model
Rated
Speed
Max
Torque
“R” Side
to Center
“H” Head
Height
“L”
Length
Weight Travel
RPM NM lb ft mm in mm in mm in kg lb standard
EB34MH22AV1-110 335 110 81.1 22 0.87 118.4 4.7 543 21.4 3.7 8.2
1˝EB45MH26V1-220 260 220 162.3 26 1.02 117.5 4.6 527 20.8 6 13.2
EB55MH26V1-220 460 220 162.3 26 1.02 117.5 4.6 557 21.9 6.7 14.8
Fixtured inline model tools range in maximum torque from 5.6 Nm to 2000 Nm. Applications include
wheel nut multiple systems and workstations where the part is placed into a tool fixture for assembly.
Hold & Drive Fixtured Spindles
Hold and Drive fixtured tools simultaneously hold the bolt while the nut is tightened the same as lever Hold
and Drive models. Fixtured Hold and Drive tools range in maximum torque from 22 Nm to 220 Nm.
Inline Fixtured
Model
Rated
Speed
Max
Torque
“R” Side
to Center
“L”
Length
Weight Output
RPM NM lb ft mm in mm in kg lb standard
EB33MB-28 1590 28 20.6 24 0.93 359 14.1 1.89 4.15 3/8˝ SD
EB33MB-40 1120 40 29.5 24 0.93 385 15.1 1.89 4.15 3/8˝ SD
EB34MB1-55 830 55 40.5 32 1.03 421 16.6 2.2 4.84 1/2˝ SD
EB44MB1-80 895 80 59 32 1.03 421 16.6 2.7 5.94 1/2˝ SD
EB44MB1-120 557 120 88.5 32 1.03 421 16.6 2.7 5.94 1/2˝ SD
EB45MB2-140 465 140 103 34 1.34 475 18.7 3.6 7.92 3/4˝ SD
EB55MB2-170 640 170 125 34 1.34 475 18.7 4.3 9.46 3/4˝ SD
EB45MB2-190 355 190 140 34 1.34 475 18.7 4.3 9.46 3/4˝ SD
EB55MB2-250 400 250 184 34 1.34 475 18.7 5.3 11.7 3/4˝ SD
EB55MB3-320 310 320 236 35 1.38 517 20.4 5.5 12.1 3/4˝ SD
EB55MB4-460 220 460 339 44 1.7 564 22.2 7.5 16.8 1˝ SD
EB55MB4-620 165 620 457 44 1.7 564 22.2 7.5 16.8 1˝ SD
EB55MB5-800 125 800 590 48 1.9 575 22.6 9 19.8 1˝ SD
EB55MB5-1100 80 1100 811 48 1.9 598 23.6 10.1 22.3 1˝ SD
EB55MB5-1500 60 1500 1106 48 1.9 625 24.6 10.1 22.3 1˝ SD
EB55MB5-2000 50 2000 1475 48 1.9 625 24.6 10.1 22.3 1˝ SD
Inline Fixtured Spindles
12
Inline Retractable Fixtured
Model
Rated
Speed
Max
Torque
“R” Side
to Center
“L”
Length
Weight Output
RPM NM lb ft mm in mm in kg lb retraction* standard
EB33MBF1-28 1590 28 20.6 28 1.13 443 17.4 2.56 5.63
25 mm
/ 1˝
or
50.8 mm
/ 2˝*
9.5 mm
3/8˝ SDEB33MBF1-40 1120 40 29.5 28 1.13 443 17.4 2.56 5.63
EB34MB1F1-55 830 55 40.5 28 1.11 499 19.6 3.3 7.24
13 mm
1/2˝ SD
EB34MB1F1-75 545 75 55.3 28 1.11 520.7 20.5 3.25 7.2
EB44MB1F1-80 895 80 59 28 1.11 511 20.1 3.8 8.34
EB44MB1F1-120 560 120 88.5 28 1.11 533 21 3.8 8.34
EB45MB2F1-140 465 140 103 32 1.25 600 23.6 3.6 7.92
16 mm
5/8˝ SD
EB55MB2F1-170 640 170 125 32 1.25 631 24.8 6.5 14.4
EB45MB2F1-190 355 190 140 32 1.25 600 23.6 3.6 7.92
EB55MB2F1-250 400 250 184 32 1.25 654 25.7 6.8 15
EB55MB3F1-320 310 320 236 34 1.34 636 25 6.7 14.74 19mm 3/4˝ SD
EB55MB4F1-460 220 460 339 44 1.7 803 31.6 17.2 37.84
25mm
1˝ SD
EB55MB4F1-620 165 620 457 44 1.7 803 31.6 17.2 37.84
EB55MB5F1-800 125 800 590 50 2 840 33 18.3 40.26
EB55MB5F1-1100 80 1100 811 50 2 863 34 18.3 40.26
EB55MB5F1-1500 60 1500 1106 50 2 870 34.3 19.2 42.24
EB55MB5F1-2000 50 2000 1475 50 2 870 34.3 19.2 42.24
Fixtured inline model tools range in maximum torque from 5.6 Nm to 2000 Nm. Applications include wheel
nut multiple systems and workstations where the part is placed into a tool fixture for assembly.
Inline Retractable Fixtured Spindles
* To order the 2” retraction, change the “1” to a “2” in the Model Number. Example: EB55MB5F1-2000 > EB55MB5F2-2000
Retractable Straight
“R”
“R”
“H”
13
Angle Fixtured
Model
Rated
Speed
Max
Torque
“R” Side
to Center
“H” Head
Height
“L”
Length
Weight Travel
RPM NM lb ft mm in mm in mm in kg lb standard
EB33MA15-27 1515 27 19.9 15 0.59 36.6 1.44 382.9 15.1 1.7 3.75 3/8˝ SD
EB33MA19-40 1025 40 29.5 19 0.75 48.7 1.92 385.8 15.2 1.9 4.11 1/2˝ SD
EB33MA18F0-48 881 48 35.4 17.5 0.69 39.3 1.55 382.8 15.1 2.41 5.31 3/8˝ SD
EB33MA19-60 680 60 44.2 19 0.75 48.7 1.92 385.8 15.2 2.31 5.1
1/2˝ SD
EB44MA19-55 1190 55 40.6 19 0.75 48.7 1.92 445 7.5 3.2 6.97
EB34MA19-70 610 70 51.6 19 0.75 48.7 1.92 433 17 3.2 6.97
EB34MA22A-80 510 80 59 22 0.87 50 2 441 17.4 3.1 6.82
EB44MA19-80 845 80 59 19 0.75 48.7 1.92 445 17.5 3.2 6.97
EB44MA22A-80 810 80 59 22 0.87 50 2 453 17.8 3.1 6.82
EB34MA22A-115 340 115 84.8 22 0.87 50 2 463 18.2 3.5 7.75
EB44MA22A-120 550 120 88.5 22 0.87 50 2 453 17.8 3.53 7.8
EB55MA26-120 825 120 88.5 26 1.02 60 2.4 557 21.9 6.2 13.6
3/4˝ SD
EB55MA26-160 620 160 118 26 1.02 60 2.4 557 21.9 6.2 13.6
EB45MA26-165 400 165 122 26 1.02 60 2.4 503 19.8 4.6 10
EB45MA26-220 260 220 162 26 1.02 60 2.4 527 20.7 4.6 10
EB55MA26-220 460 220 162 26 1.02 60 2.4 556 21.9 6.7 14.7
EB55MA32-300 340 300 221 32 1.3 73 2.9 563 22.1 7.3 16.1
EB55MA32-400 225 400 295 32 1.3 73 2.9 563 22.1 7.3 16.1
Fixtured angle tools work well on applications with limited space for tool access. Maximum torque
values range from 8 Nm to 400 Nm.
Angle
Angle Fixtured Spindles
14
Angle Retractable Fixtured
Model
Rated
Speed
Max
Torque
“R” Side
to Center
“H” Head
Height
“L”
Length
Weight Output
RPM NM lb ft mm in mm in mm in kg lb retraction standard
EB33MA18F1-35 1165 35 25.8 18 0.71 84 3.3 462.74 18.22 3.25 7.2
25 mm
1˝
3/8˝ SD
EB33MA19F1-40 1025 40 29.5 19 0.75 146.5 5.8 385 15.1 2.8 6.15 1/2˝ SD
EB33MA18F1-48 880 48 35.4 18 0.71 84 3.3 462.74 18.22 3.25 7.2 3/8˝ SD
EB44MA19F1-55 1190 55 40.6 19 0.75 146.5 5.8 445 17.5 3.18 7.02
1/2˝ SD
EB33MA19F1-60 680 60 44.2 19 0.75 146.5 5.8 385 15.1 2.8 6.15
EB34MA19F1-70 610 70 51.6 19 0.75 146.5 5.8 433 17 2.74 6.05
EB34MA22AF1-80 510 80 59 22 0.87 114 4.5 441 17.4 3.1 6.75
EB44MA22AF1-80 810 80 59 22 0.87 114 4.5 453 17.8 3.5 7.72
EB34MA22AF1-115 340 115 84.8 22 0.87 114 4.5 463 18.2 3.1 6.75
EB44MA22AF1-120 550 120 88.5 22 0.87 114 4.5 453 17.8 3.5 7.72
EB55MA26F1-120 825 120 88.5 26 1.02 166 6.5 557 21.9 5.2 11.4
3/4˝ SD
EB55MA26F1-160 620 160 118 26 1.02 166 6.5 557 21.9 5.2 11.4
EB45MA26F1-165 400 165 122 26 1.02 166 6.5 503 19.8 4.6 10
EB45MA26F1-220 260 220 162 26 1.02 166 6.5 527 20.7 4.6 10
EB55MA26F1-220 460 220 162 26 1.02 166 6.5 557 21.9 7.5 16.6
EB55MA32F1-300 340 300 221 32 1.26 178 7 563 22.1 7.3 16.1
EB55MA32F1-400 225 400 295 32 1.26 178 7 563 22.1 7.3 16.1
EB33MA18F2-35 1165 35 25.8 18 0.71 176.28 6.94 462.74 18.22 3.25 7.2
50.8 mm
2˝
3/8˝ SD
EB33MA18F2-48 880 48 35.4 18 0.71 176.28 6.94 462.74 18.22 3.25 7.2
EB33MA19F2-60 680 60 44.2 19 0.75 193 7.6 386 15.2 3.1 6.83 1/2˝ SD
EB34MA19F2-70 610 70 51.6 19 0.75 177.67 6.99 433.16 17.05 3.5 7.7
3/8˝ SD
EB34MA22AF2-115 335 115 84.8 22 0.87 186.2 7.33 463 18.2 3.5 7.7
EB55MA26F2-220 460 220 162 26 1.02 225 8.9 557 21.9 5.7 12.5 5/8˝ SD
EB55MA32F2-300 340 300 221 32 1.26 269 10.6 563 22.2 7.8 17.2
3/4˝ SD
EB55MA32F2-400 225 400 295 32 1.26 269 10.6 586 23 7.8 17.2
Fixtured retractable angle tools work well on applications with limited space for tool access. Maximum
torque values range from 8 Nm to 400 Nm.
Angle Retractable Fixtured Spindles
15
Offset Retractable Fixtured
Model
Rated
Speed
Max
Torque
“R” Side
to Center
“L”
Length
Weight Output
RPM NM lb ft mm in mm in kg lb retraction standard
EB33MDF1-25 1590 25 18.4 13 0.51 443 17.5 3.1 6.78 19mm
3/4˝
3/8˝ SD
EB33MDF1-36 1120 36 26.6 13 0.51 443 17.5 3.1 6.82
EB34MD1F1-48 830 48 35.4 17 0.67 499 19.7 4.4 9.68
25mm
1˝
1/2˝ SDEB44MD1F1-70 895 70 51.6 17 0.67 511 20.2 4.8 10.56
EB44MD1F1-108 560 108 79.7 17 0.67 533 21 4.8 10.56
EB45MD2F1-125 465 125 92.2 19 0.75 584 23 10.5 23.2
5/8˝ SD
EB55MD2F1-150 640 150 110.7 19 0.75 614 24.2 10.5 23.2
EB45MD2F1-170 355 170 125.4 19 0.75 584 23 10.5 23.2
EB55MD2F1-225 400 225 166 19 0.75 637 25.1 10.5 23.2
EB33MDF2-25 1590 25 18.4 13 0.51 535 21.1 3.2 7.1
51mm
2˝
3/8˝ SD
EB34MD1F2-48 830 48 35.4 17 0.67 599 23.6 4.8 10.56 1/2˝ SD
EB45MD2F2-125 465 125 92.2 19 0.75 663 26.1 10.9 24
5/8˝ SDEB45MD2F2-170 355 170 125.4 19 0.75 663 26.1 10.9 24
EB55MD2F2-225 400 225 166 19 0.75 717 28.2 10.9 24
Fixtured offset spindle heads allow simultaneous fastening on close center distances. Maximum torque
values range from 5 Nm to 225 Nm.
Retractable
Angle